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Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Tucker minus one
Brother-Brad

No Show Mando
Daryl's Family
Gimpy Gibby
Jaime'sa G

Philly Boy

Jeff B Solo
Captain Carp

Top Angel

Tony the Tiger
LuLu Louie

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Daryl's Family
Tony the Tiger
Jaime's a G
Brother-Brad
Gimpy Gibby
LuLu Louie
Tucker minus one
Philly Boy

Jeff B Solo
Captain Carp
No Show Mando
Top Angel

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Tucker minus one
Gimpy Gibby
Daryl's Family
Philly Boy
Jaime'sa G
Brother-Brad
Tony the Tiger
No Show Mando
Jeff B Solo

LuLu Louie

Top Angel
Captain Carp

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Philly Boy
Jaime'sa G

LuLu Louie
Daryl's Family
Gimpy Gibby

Top Angel
Captain Carp

Jeff B Solo

No Show Mando
Tucker minus one
Tony the Tiger
Brother-Brad

44
28
26
23
17
10
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86
79
68
61
61
59
53
49
39
32
26
24
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58
56
54
53
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